
Math 16   Links to recorded blackboard collaborate ultra lessons 

Date of lesson Link Sections 
covered 
 

Thurs March 19, 2020 https://youtu.be/ylPwej3vL08 
 

062 

Mon March 23, 2020 http://mathbreeze.com/m16/problemSetsAndVideos/062
/videos/062_Lesson_YT.html 

062 

Tues March 31 https://youtu.be/LeKzKGvlask 063, 064, 071 

Wed April 1, 2020 https://youtu.be/cKaN2unBkEk 071 

Mon April 6, 2020 https://youtu.be/K7qp-JoZYIM 
 

071, 072 

Tues April 7, 2020 https://youtu.be/kbmF7ZZyyBs 
 

072 

Mon April 20, 2020 https://youtu.be/MwglvbqOsa4 
 

073, 074, 075 

Tues April 21, 2020 https://youtu.be/610VfZ77EwA 
 

Review for 
exam 1 

Mon April 27 – this 
video has no sound 
 

https://youtu.be/uDXJ23x_XHU 
 

075 

Tues April 28 https://youtu.be/gRd11wvX3iU 
 

075, 076 

Wed April 29 https://youtu.be/12oSOTRWWnc 
 

076, 078 

Mon May 4 https://youtu.be/qM-wJ0eGl1A 
 

083, 084 

Tues May 5 https://youtu.be/IGbeDkaGHxM 
 

084, 085 

Wed May 6 http://mathbreeze.com/m16/problemSetsAndVideos/086
/086_notes.pdf 
 
These are the notes from the blackboard session.  There is 
no video for this lesson. 

085 

Mon May 11 https://youtu.be/UIsMPGmsgkI 
 

086 

Tues May 12 https://youtu.be/4SnfECRVnVk 086 

Wed May 13 https://youtu.be/fzQ4CILHNYM 
 

092 

Monday May 18 https://youtu.be/fAbdlj7K9TU 
 

Review for 
exam 2 

Tues May 19 https://youtu.be/m99auy_tSAk 
 

093 

Wed May 20 https://youtu.be/Czra72pLXcs 094 

Tues May 26 https://youtu.be/R_UfGUQ_1qw 094 

Wed May 27 https://youtu.be/ubs2VB1Zvcc 095 
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Mon June 1 https://youtu.be/FcNUeUNWYv8 095 & 097 

Tues June 2 https://youtu.be/c69PNY3c3CA 097 

Wed June 3 https://youtu.be/_zdPT_M7XqE Review for test 
3 

Mon June 8 https://youtu.be/HCMvg9b3C5o Review for final 

 


